W
M
F
F
D
W
9665
1

Sub Range
Pack Title
House Type Code Plotting Handing Style Issue
C
o
in
s
C
o
d
e
:
P
ro
je
c
t
D
ra
w
in
g
P
a
c
k
 N
o
: SheetPack No.
As indicated
1
13/09/2017 JF NTL
Planning Drawings
18CORE
2018 Range OMS
The Burton Working Drawing Pack -
Eakring Road, Bilsthorpe
BURTON DET AS TS 01
2011290
 1 : 100
Ground Floor.
 1 : 100
First Floor.
Area Schedule - Sales
Name Area Area Sq Ft
Ground Floor GIA 59.32 m² 638.48 SF
First Floor GIA 59.43 m² 639.69 SF
118.75 m² 1278.18 SF
Area Schedule - Build
Name Area Area Sq Ft
Ground Floor Build 60.25 m² 648.57 SF
First Floor Build 60.25 m² 648.57 SF
120.51 m² 1297.14 SF
Geoff Perry Associates
Comprehensive Design Service
The Shrubbery,
Erdington Road,
Aldridge,
Walsall,
WS9 8UH
T:01922 744 900
F:01922 744 901F:01922 744 901